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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка Финал
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОДАС Константин МОС  V  2  V  V  V V3  V 0,857 12 25 2

ЧЕКАНОВ Владимир МОС  2  3  1  V  V  V  2 0,429 2 20 4

СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  1 V3 0,857 15 24 1

СЫСОЕВ Владимир МОО  0  V  0  V  3 V2  2 0,429 -4 15 6

ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС  2  1  0  1  0  1  0 0,000 -23 5 8

ШУСТОВ Сергей НИЖ  3  0  0  V  V  0  1 0,286 -9 12 7

СУРНИН Михаил МОО  2  1 V2  1  V  V  1 0,429 1 15 5

KOTOV Georgiy UKR  0  V  2  V  V V2 V3 0,714 6 19 3

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

КАРАТЕЕВ Роман МОС  1 V2  1  0  2  V 0,333 -9 10 6

ЖУКОВ Петр МОС  0  0  0  1  1  0 0,000 -20 2 7

ВАНИН Максим СПБ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 21 2

ДОРОХИН Никита МОО  0  V  V  3  2  2 0,333 -2 15 4

ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  0  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 5 18 3

СТАРОДЫНОВ Тимофей ЯРО  0  3  V  0  V  0 0,333 -7 11 5

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС  3  2  V  V  1  0 0,333 -3 14 5

ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  0  V  V  1  0 0,500 -3 13 4

МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 16 23 2

ЗИМИНОВ Кирилл МОС  1  0  0  V  3  0 0,167 -13 8 6

ДЕМИН Арсений МОО  0  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  V  1  V  V  4 0,667 8 21 3

ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМАРКУТСКИЙ Максим МОС  3  V  V  0  1  2 0,333 -7 14 5

БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС  V  V  V V1  V  V 1,000 15 21 1

БОРИСОВ Матвей МОС  3  1 V3  2  2  0 0,167 -11 11 6

ДОРОФЕЕВ Георгий МОО  2  0  2  0  0  0 0,000 -19 4 7

ШИЛОВ Арсений МОО  V  0  V  V V3  1 0,667 7 16 3

БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  V  1  V  V  2  2 0,500 3 17 4

БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 21 2

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС  1  0  0  1  0  0 0,000 -19 2 7

ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС  V  V  0  2  V  V 0,667 9 18 3

ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС  V  0  3  2  V V3 0,500 4 16 4

ДЗУГКОЕВ Константин МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ГРИШИН Роман МОО  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 11 20 2

LOPATIN Mihail UKR  V  0  0  2  0  1 0,167 -13 7 6

ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО V1  0  0  0  0  V 0,333 -11 5 5
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 11 22 2

ИЛЬЮШЕНКО Глеб МОС  2  0  0  3  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7

БУТМАН Михаил МОС  2  V  1  V  0  0 0,333 -5 11 5

БОБРОВ Егор МОО  2  V  V  V  1  1 0,500 2 16 4

МАЛЫШЕВ Михаил МОО  0  V  0  1  0  2 0,167 -16 7 6

ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ  1  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 7 18 3

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 2

СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС  0  V  0  1  1  V 0,333 -7 10 5

ДРОБОТ Илья МОС  0  1  0  2  0  2 0,000 -19 5 7

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

КИСТАНОВ Тимофей МОО  3  V  V  1  3  V 0,500 4 19 4

MATVEY Tsakunov CYP  1  V  V  1  V  V 0,667 4 18 3

КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ  0  0  V  0  0  2 0,167 -16 6 6

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОМАШЕНКОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 8 20 2

КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 10 20 3

СОБОЛЕВ Макар МОС  2  0  1  1  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7

СПЕШИЛОВ Давид МОО  1  0  V  V  3  1 0,333 -7 13 5

ЛЫКОВ Феодосий МОО  0  0  V  3  V  0 0,333 -9 11 6

СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ  3  2  V  V  3  3 0,333 0 19 4

СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 12 21 2

СОПОВ Николай МОС  1  V  V  3  2  V 0,500 1 18 4

ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС  0  2  1  0  0  0 0,000 -20 3 7

ЛОШИНСКИЙ Михаил МОО  1  0 V3  V  V  1 0,500 -4 13 5

СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОО  1  V  V  2  1  2 0,333 -5 14 6

ФОМИНОВ Кирилл СМО  2  V  V  2  V  3 0,500 4 19 3

БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 23 1

Группа No 10    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАПИРО Григорий МОС  0  2  V  V  0  1 0,333 -7 11 5

ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 8 20 2

МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  3  V  V  0  3 0,500 1 18 3

ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО  1  2  3  V  2  V 0,333 -1 16 4

ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОО  1  1  0  0  0  V 0,167 -14 6 7

РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СПБ  V  2  V  1  0  1 0,333 -8 12 6
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Группа No 11    9:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОСАРЕВ Йонатан МОС  0  0  2  2  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7

ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

КЛЕМИН Фёдор МОС  V  0  V  1  V  V 0,667 7 17 3

БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V  0  0  1  V  V 0,500 -4 13 4

МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 2

ДЛИ Семён НИЖ  V  0  1  1  0  V 0,333 -7 10 5

СТАРОДЫНОВ Андрей ЯРО  V  2  1  2  1  1 0,167 -9 11 6

Группа No 12    9:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  V V3  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 27 1

НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС  2  3  0  V  1  2  V 0,286 -5 16 6

МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Констант СПБ  2  V  1  V V3  V  V 0,714 7 22 4

АНДРЮК Савва МОС  1  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,714 11 23 3

САДОВНИКОВ Елисей МОС  0  0  0  0  0  1  V 0,143 -21 5 7

СИДОРОВ Иван МОО  1  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,714 12 23 2

БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  0  V  2  3  V  0  V 0,429 -5 17 5

АНЦИФЕРОВ Макар МОО  0  1  1  0  2  1  3 0,000 -20 8 8

Группа No 13    9:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  1  V  V V2  V 0,833 11 19 2

ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС  1  V  3  V  0  V 0,500 0 16 5

КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС  V  3  3  V  3  V 0,500 4 21 4

АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  1  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 18 3

СМИРНОВ Никита МОО  1  0  2  0  1  3 0,000 -17 7 7

КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ  1  V  V  V  V V3 0,833 12 20 1

БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ  0  1  2  0  V  1 0,167 -14 8 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицированных

2 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 1,000 21 27 квалифицированных

3 РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

4 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных

4 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных

6 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

6 ДЗУГКОЕВ Константин МОО 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

8 СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных

9 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных

10 БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС 1,000 15 21 квалифицированных

11 СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО 0,857 15 24 квалифицированных

12 ХОДАС Константин МОС 0,857 12 25 квалифицированных

13 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0,833 16 23 квалифицированных

14 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных

15 МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных

16 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0,833 12 23 квалифицированных

17 БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО 0,833 12 21 квалифицированных

17 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0,833 12 21 квалифицированных

19 КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных

20 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0,833 11 22 квалифицированных

21 ВАНИН Максим СПБ 0,833 11 21 квалифицированных

22 ГРИШИН Роман МОО 0,833 11 20 квалифицированных

23 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 0,833 11 19 квалифицированных

24 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0,833 8 20 квалифицированных

24 РОМАШЕНКОВ Егор МОС 0,833 8 20 квалифицированных

26 СИДОРОВ Иван МОО 0,714 12 23 квалифицированных

27 АНДРЮК Савва МОС 0,714 11 23 квалифицированных

28 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Константин СПБ 0,714 7 22 квалифицированных

29 KOTOV Georgiy UKR 0,714 6 19 квалифицированных

30 КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС 0,667 10 20 квалифицированных

31 ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС 0,667 9 18 квалифицированных

32 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 0,667 8 21 квалифицированных

33 РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ 0,667 7 18 квалифицированных

34 КЛЕМИН Фёдор МОС 0,667 7 17 квалифицированных

35 ШИЛОВ Арсений МОО 0,667 7 16 квалифицированных

36 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0,667 5 18 квалифицированных

37 MATVEY Tsakunov CYP 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных

37 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных

39 КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС 0,500 4 21 квалифицированных

40 КИСТАНОВ Тимофей МОО 0,500 4 19 квалифицированных

40 ФОМИНОВ Кирилл СМО 0,500 4 19 квалифицированных

42 ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС 0,500 4 16 квалифицированных

43 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

44 БОБРОВ Егор МОО 0,500 2 16 квалифицированных

45 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных

45 СОПОВ Николай МОС 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных

47 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС 0,500 0 16 квалифицированных

48 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0,500 -3 13 квалифицированных

49 БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0,500 -4 13 квалифицированных

49 ЛОШИНСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0,500 -4 13 квалифицированных

51 ЧЕКАНОВ Владимир МОС 0,429 2 20 квалифицированных

52 СУРНИН Михаил МОО 0,429 1 15 квалифицированных

53 СЫСОЕВ Владимир МОО 0,429 -4 15 квалифицированных
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54 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0,429 -5 17 квалифицированных

55 СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ 0,333 0 19 квалифицированных

56 ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО 0,333 -1 16 квалифицированных

57 ДОРОХИН Никита МОО 0,333 -2 15 квалифицированных

58 МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС 0,333 -3 14 квалифицированных

59 СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОО 0,333 -5 14 квалифицированных

60 БУТМАН Михаил МОС 0,333 -5 11 квалифицированных

61 СМАРКУТСКИЙ Максим МОС 0,333 -7 14 квалифицированных

62 СПЕШИЛОВ Давид МОО 0,333 -7 13 квалифицированных

63 СТАРОДЫНОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0,333 -7 11 квалифицированных

63 ШАПИРО Григорий МОС 0,333 -7 11 квалифицированных

65 ДЛИ Семён НИЖ 0,333 -7 10 квалифицированных

65 СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС 0,333 -7 10 квалифицированных

67 ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СПБ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных

68 ЛЫКОВ Феодосий МОО 0,333 -9 11 квалифицированных

69 КАРАТЕЕВ Роман МОС 0,333 -9 10 квалифицированных

70 ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0,333 -11 5 квалифицированных

71 НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС 0,286 -5 16 квалифицированных

72 ШУСТОВ Сергей НИЖ 0,286 -9 12 квалифицированных

73 СТАРОДЫНОВ Андрей ЯРО 0,167 -9 11 выбывший

74 БОРИСОВ Матвей МОС 0,167 -11 11 выбывший

75 ЗИМИНОВ Кирилл МОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший

76 LOPATIN Mihail UKR 0,167 -13 7 выбывший

77 БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ 0,167 -14 8 выбывший

78 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОО 0,167 -14 6 выбывший

79 МАЛЫШЕВ Михаил МОО 0,167 -16 7 выбывший

80 КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ 0,167 -16 6 выбывший

81 САДОВНИКОВ Елисей МОС 0,143 -21 5 выбывший

82 СМИРНОВ Никита МОО 0,000 -17 7 выбывший

83 ДРОБОТ Илья МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

83 ИЛЬЮШЕНКО Глеб МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

85 ДОРОФЕЕВ Георгий МОО 0,000 -19 4 выбывший

86 ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС 0,000 -19 2 выбывший

87 АНЦИФЕРОВ Макар МОО 0,000 -20 8 выбывший

88 КОСАРЕВ Йонатан МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

88 СОБОЛЕВ Макар МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

90 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,000 -20 3 выбывший

91 ЖУКОВ Петр МОС 0,000 -20 2 выбывший

92 ДЕМИН Арсений МОО 0,000 -22 2 выбывший

93 ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС 0,000 -23 5 выбывший
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